W BAKELS

BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

-

www.sbakels.co.za

DISPLAY CONDITIONS

Ambient

CATEGORY

Bakery

OCCASION

Valentine's Day

| “LOVE" CHOCOLATE NO-BAKE CAKE POPS

OVERVIEW

(Recipe makes 90 Cake Pops)

INGREDIENTS

Group 1

Bakels Choc No-bake Slice Mix
Bakels Creamy Yellow Margarine
Water

Bakels Chockex Chips White
Bakels Chockex Milk Chips
Bakels Chockex Chips Dark
Bakels Ruby Pink Choc Block
Non Pareil

METHOD

2.000
0.500
0.200
0.225
0.225
0.225
0.225
0.180
Total Weight: 3.780

1. Place Choc No-bake Slice Mix, Creamy Yellow Margarine and Water into a mixing bowl and mix using a flat beater.

2. Divide and roll the mixture into 30g balls.
3. Melt all of the different Chockex variants.


https://www.sbakels.co.za/recipes/?display-condition[]=1801
https://www.sbakels.co.za/recipe-category/bakery/
https://www.sbakels.co.za/recipes/?occasion[]=2858
https://www.sbakels.co.za/products/bakels-no-bake-chocolate-slice-mix/
https://www.sbakels.co.za/products/chockex-white/
https://www.sbakels.co.za/products/chockex-milk-chips/
https://www.sbakels.co.za/products/chockex-chips/
https://www.sbakels.co.za/products/ruby-pink-choc-block/

M BAKELS
BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

4. To secure the pop sticks, dip them into the melted chocolate before inserting them inside the cake pop balls.
5. Dip the balls into the various melted chocolate variants and sprinkle with Non Pareil (100’s & 1000’s) and allow to set.



