





Ambient



**CATEGORY** 

Bakery



**OCCASION** 

Valentine's Day

# I "LOVE" CHOCOLATE NO-BAKE CAKE POPS

## **OVERVIEW**

(Recipe makes 90 Cake Pops)

### **INGREDIENTS**

#### Group 1

Ingredient	KG
Bakels Choc No-bake Slice Mix	2.000
Bakels Creamy Yellow Margarine	0.500
Water	0.200
Bakels Chockex Chips White	0.225
Bakels Chockex Milk Chips	0.225
Bakels Chockex Chips Dark	0.225
Bakels Ruby Pink Choc Block	0.225
Non Pareil	0.180
	Total Weight: 3.780

## **METHOD**

- 1. Place Choc No-bake Slice Mix, Creamy Yellow Margarine and Water into a mixing bowl and mix using a flat beater.
- 2. Divide and roll the mixture into 30g balls.
- 3. Melt all of the different Chockex variants.





- 4. To secure the pop sticks, dip them into the melted chocolate before inserting them inside the cake pop balls.
- 5. Dip the balls into the various melted chocolate variants and sprinkle with Non Pareil (100's & 1000's) and allow to set.